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BILL TO LOCATION
Name Name
Address Address
City, State ZIP City, State ZIP
Phone Contact
Email

Contractor #

SERVICE
DETAILS RATE HOURS

Bricklayer service item 1 100 1
Bricklayer service item 2 110 2
Bricklayer service item 3 120 3
Bricklayer service item 4 130 4
TAX 1 2.000%
AMOUNT

PARTS AND MATERIALS

DETAILS PRICE QUANTITY
Brick marterial 1 10 110
Brick marterial 2 20 220
TAX 2 6.00%
AMOUNT

BOOStEXCEI.com TOTAL AMOUNT PAYABLE
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:r Business Name
ber,Web Address, etc.
Street Address

City, ST ZIP Code

AMOUNT

100.00
220.00
360.00
520.00

24.00

1224

AMOUNT

1,100.00
4,400.00

330
5830

7054




