

Bricklayer Invoice Template

400+ Free Excel Invoice Templates

Uniform Software

Template#: c4115
Paper Size: A4 (210 mm x 297 mm)
Sales Invoice Templates

Scroll down to find the PDF invoice on the next page.



INVOICE

Bricklayer Business Name

Phone Number, Web Address, etc. Street Address City, ST ZIP Code

DATE INVOICE #

BILL TO

LOCATION

Name

Name

Address

Address

City, State ZIP

City, State ZIP

Phone

Contact

Email

Contractor #

SERVICE

DETAILS	RATE	HOURS	AMOUNT
Bricklayer service item 1	100	1	100.00
Bricklayer service item 2	110	2	220.00
Bricklayer service item 3	120	3	360.00
Bricklayer service item 4	130	4	520.00
	TAX 1	2.000%	24.00
		AMOUNT	1224

PARTS AND MATERIALS

DETAILS	PRICE	QUANTITY	AMOUNT
Brick marterial 1	10	110	1,100.00
Brick marterial 2	20	220	4,400.00
Name of the state	TAX 2	6.00%	330
		AMOUNT	5830

INVOICE TOTAL **UniformSoftware**

TOTAL AMOUNT PAYABLE

7054